Dairy Farmers of
New Brunswick

Credit Exchange Results 21 Mar 2025

KGS CREDIT EXCHANGE

Price KGs BF Cumulative Sales Kgs BF
Per KG No of Cumulative Offered Cumulative Less Cumulative Offered to Cumulative No of
Butterfat Sellers Sellers For Sale Sales Cumulative Purch Purchases Purchase Bidders Bidders
126.79 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 21,123.00 404.00 404.00 1 1
125.00 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 20,623.00 904.00 500.00 2 1
n23.14 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 16,415.00 5,112.00 4,208.00 3 1
[23.11 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 13,966.00 7,561.00 2,449.00 4 1
[22.71 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 12,966.00 8,561.00 1,000.00 5 1
n21.55 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 11,966.00 9,561.00 1,000.00 6 1
121.05 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 11,586.00 9,941.00 380.00 7 1
121.00 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 10,856.00  10,671.00 730.00 10 3
020.42 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 9,266.00 12,261.00 1,590.00 11 1
120.25 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 8,766.00 12,761.00 500.00 12 1
120.02 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 7,566.00 13,961.00 1,200.00 14 2
120.01 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 7,066.00 14,461.00 500.00 15 1
120.00 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 266.00 21,261.00 6,800.00 23 8
119.51 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 -611.00  22,138.00 877.00 24 1
018.75 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 -1,711.00  23,238.00 1,100.00 26 2
118.51 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 -1,961.00  23,488.00 250.00 27 1
118.50 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 -2,411.00  23,938.00 450.00 28 1
018.23 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 -2,561.00  24,088.00 150.00 29 1
118.07 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 -4,361.00  25,888.00 1,800.00 30 1
118.00 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 -6,365.00  27,892.00 2,004.00 35 5
n17.85 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 -7,115.00  28,642.00 750.00 36 1
117.50 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 -7,315.00  28,842.00 200.00 37 1
a17.11 0 54 0.00 21,527.00 -8,515.00  30,042.00 1,200.00 38 1
117.00 5 54 2,441.00 21,527.00 -8,565.00  30,092.00 50.00 39 1
016.89 1 49  600.00 19,086.00 -11,006.00  30,092.00 0.00 39 0
116.05 0 48 0.00  18,486.00 -12,206.00  30,692.00 600.00 40 1
115.96 0 48 0.00  18,486.00 -13,206.00  31,692.00 1,000.00 41 1
015.76 0 48 0.00  18,486.00 -13,395.00  31,881.00 189.00 42 1
115.02 0 48 0.00  18,486.00 -14,395.00  32,881.00 1,000.00 43 1
115.00 3 48 1,600.00 18,486.00 -16,755.00  35,241.00 2,360.00 47 4
114.99 2 45 139.00 16,886.00 -18,355.00  35,241.00 0.00 47 0
114.50 1 43  300.00 16,747.00 -18,494.00  35,241.00 0.00 47 0
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n14.14 0 42 0.00 16,447.00 -20,930.00 37,377.00 2,136.00 48 1

114.00 1 42 200.00 16,447.00 -21,020.00 37,467.00 90.00 49 1

n12.51 0 41 0.00 16,247.00 -21,340.00 37,587.00 120.00 50 1

112.50 2 41 589.00 16,247.00 -21,340.00 37,587.00 0.00 50 0

112.00 6 39 1,968.00 15,658.00 -22,708.00 38,366.00 779.00 53 3

111.99 1 33 112.00 13,690.00 -24,676.00 38,366.00 0.00 53 0

n11.26 1 32 870.00 13,578.00 -24,788.00 38,366.00 0.00 53 0

111.09 0 31 0.00 12,708.00 -26,186.00 38,894.00 528.00 54 1

110.05 0 31 0.00 12,708.00 -26,544.00 39,252.00 358.00 55 1

110.03 1 31 760.00 12,708.00 -26,544.00 39,252.00 0.00 55 0

110.00 4 30 1,128.00 11,948.00 -28,484.00  40,432.00 1,180.00 61 6

19.01 0 26 0.00 10,820.00 -29,762.00  40,582.00 150.00 62 1

19.00 3 26 962.00 10,820.00 -29,889.00  40,709.00 127.00 63 1

n8.99 1 23 111.00 9,858.00 -30,851.00  40,709.00 0.00 63 0

n8.01 0 22 0.00 9,747.00 -31,062.00  40,809.00 100.00 64 1

n8.00 1 22 38.00 9,747.00 -31,062.00  40,809.00 0.00 64 0

n7.99 1 21 326.00 9,709.00 -31,100.00  40,809.00 0.00 64 0

n7.00 1 20 567.00 9,383.00 -33,417.00  42,800.00 1,991.00 66 2

16.00 0 19 0.00 8,816.00 -36,484.00 45,300.00 2,500.00 67 1

n5.00 6 19 2,497.00 8,816.00 -37,340.00  46,156.00 856.00 68 1

n4.00 1 13 436.00 6,319.00 -41,519.00 47,838.00 1,682.00 69 1

13.00 2 12 430.00 5,883.00 -44,201.00 50,084.00 2,246.00 7 2

n2.50 1 10 380.00 5,453.00 -44,631.00 50,084.00 0.00 7 0

n2.00 4 9 3,375.00 5,073.00 -47,327.00 52,400.00 2,316.00 73 2

n1.23 1 5 583.00 1,698.00 -50,702.00 52,400.00 0.00 73 0

11.01 1 4 28.00 1,115.00 -51,285.00 52,400.00 0.00 73 0

11.00 1 3 613.00 1,087.00 -51,613.00 52,700.00 300.00 74 1

n0.25 1 2 276.00 474.00 -52,226.00 52,700.00 0.00 74 0

10.05 1 1 198.00 198.00 -52,502.00 52,700.00 0.00 74 0
Clearing Price Per Kg of Butterfat 120.00
KGs Offered to Purchase 52,700.00
KGs Offered to Sell 21,527.00
KGs Sold 21,261.00

Number of Producers
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Offered to Purchase 74
Purchased Credit 23
Offered to Sell 54

54

Sold Credit



